Shailendra Rai    

Fees for attending board / committee 
meetings

5,000 25,000 30,000

Commission 0 0   0

Others, please specify 0 0   0

Total (2) 5,000 25,000 0 30,000

Total (B) = (1 + 2) 60,000 85,000 30,000 1,75,000

Total Managerial Remuneration ` 16,251,062 (One Crore sixty two lakh fifty one thousand sixty two) 

Overall Ceiling as per the Companies 
Act, 2013

In compliance with Schedule V of the Companies Act, 2013

C.	� Remuneration to Key Managerial Personnel other than Managing Director / Manager / Whole 
Time Director:
Sr. 
No. 

Particulars of Remuneration Mr.